Vereinsmeisterschaft 2015/2016

Siegerliste
der Schiel3saison
2015-2016



Gewinner der Scheiben:

Endscheibe Sch:
Endscheibe Jug:
Endscheibe LG/LP:

Schitzenkoénige Luftgewehr:

1. Pilz Franz
2. Deml Florian
3. Braun Oliver

Schutzenkonige Luftpistole:
1. Larasser Christian

2. Hundschell Ulli

3. Larasser Florian

Schutzenkonige Schiler/Jugend:

1. Hartl Thomas
2. So6hl Markus
3. Fischer Michael

Schiitzenkassen Inhalt

Punkt Luftgewehr:
Peter Bachmeier
Bernhard Frank
Lisa Lohmaier
Carina Brandlhuber
Franz Kirzeder
Johann Obermeier
Anton Fischer
Florian Deml

Oliver Braun
Monika Brandstetter
. Katharina Bachmeier
Konrad Brandlhuber
Hermann Franz

Resi Deml

Andreas Eberl
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Teiler: Spender:
Fischer Michael 288,0 Verein
Sohl Markus 90,2 Verein
Fischer Anton (LG) 35,1 Verein

Teiler: Kette:
10,1 Konigsk.
14,1 Waurstk.
40,0 Brezenk.
Teiler: Kette:
35,8 Konigsk.
46,6 Waurstk.
50,8 Brezenk.
Teiler: Kette:
48,4 Konigsk.
80,4 Waurstk.
84,0 Brezenk.
€
81 10€
8,2 9€
9,0 8 €
11,4 7€
15,1 6€
15,5 6€
16,7 6€
17,4 5€
20,0 5€
23,6 4€
28,9 4¢€
29,7 3€
40,3 3€
42,6 3€
42,8 3€

Uberreicht durch
Obermaier Johanna
Brandlhuber Konrad
Brandlhuber Konrad

Uberreicht durch
Gauster Franz
Brandlhuber Konrad
Brandlhuber Konrad

Uberreicht durch
Thalmaier Markus
Deml Florian

Deml Florian

Preis: 1 Flasche Sekt



Punkt Luftpistole
Siegfried Brandstetter
Marianne Haslberger
Ulli Hundschell
Gunther Schmid
Stefan Demmel
Anton Fischer
Janette Schmid
Winfried Grimmeisen
Christian Betz
Christian Larasser

. Markus Frank
Karl-Heinz Landkammer
Anton Haslberger
Florian Larasser
Barbara Obermaier
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Jugend LG:
1 Sohl Markus

Jugend/Schuler LP
1 Frank Markus

Vereinsmeisterschaft 2015/2016

10,0
34,0
47,3
48,7
50,0
78,9
82,9
89,7
92,7
93,4
93,8
105,8
110,3
111,5
132,0

10 €
9€
8 €
7€
6€
6€
6€
5€
5€
4€
4€
3€
3€
3€
3€

Ringe:

181,4

Ringe:

154,2

Preis:
€10.-

Preis:
10.-
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* Schiefdsaison 2015/16 *
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* Schutzenklasse LG-A

*
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NAME

Fischer Anton
Eberl Andreas
Braun Oliver
Frank Bernhard
Kirzeder Franz
Deml Florian
Bachmeier Peter
Hundschell Josef
Hundschell Ulli
So6hl Bernhard

Fischer Maxi
Deml Simon

KL_LG
H-LGA
H-LGA
H-LGA
H-LGA
H-LGA
H-LGA
H-LGA
H-LGA
H-LGA
H-LGA

H-LGA
H-LGA

LG_VM LG_VMTOT

193,9
193,8
193,8
192,3
191,4
190,4
187,3
173,9
172,8
163,9

176,8
1751
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* Schiefdsaison 2015/16 *
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* Schutzenklasse LG-B

*
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NAME

Brandlhuber Konrad

Bachmeier Peter

Landkammer K. H.

Franz Hermann
Pilz Franz
Thalmaier Georg
Obermeier Hans

Bachmeier Katharina

Deml Resi
Deml Simon

Brandlhuber Annemarie

Fischer Peter

KL_LG

H-LGB
H-LGB
H-LGB
H-LGB
H-LGB
H-LGB
H-LGB
H-LGB
H-LGB
H-LGB
H-LGB

H-LGB

190,8
192,7
192,3
190,6
189,4
190,4
185,7
171,2
169,1
162,7

176,8
1751

LG_VM LG_VMTOT

198,3
197,4
197,14
195,3
194,6
193,6
192,6
191,7
189,2
185,3
183,6

173,0
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* Schiefdsaison 2015/16 *
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Jugendklasse LG

kkhkkkkkkkkkhkkkkhhkkkhkkkkkkkk*x

NAME

1 Sohl Markus

KL_LG
JUG

196,9
195,7
195,5
194,8
1914
192,5
191,2
191,0
187,3
1834
1794

173,0

LG_VM LG_VMTOT

181,4

178,4

LGT
22
20
19
18
20
10
17
17
14
11

LGT
22
21
22
11
18
16
13
11
12
13
21

LGT
15

LGVOR
188,8
1941
194,5
190,7
187,2
191,2
188,5
173,5
159,7
150,6

0,0
182,0

LGVOR
197,6
0,0
194,2
196,7
190,8
194,0
190,6
187,6
166,9
187,0
180,0

0,0

LGVOR
178,8
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* Schiefdsaison 2015/16 *
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* Schutzenklasse LPA *
khkkkhkhkhkhkhkdddhkhkhkhkhkdkddkdhhkhkhkkk*x

NAME KL_LP LP_VM LP_VMTOT LPT LPVOR
1 Brandstetter Siefgried H-LPA 187,0 186,1 14 188,0
2 Larasser Christian H-LPA 182,3 182,3 10 184,0
3 Demmel Stefan H-LPA 182,2 180,7 14 178,8
4 Landkammer K. H. H-LPA 180,8 177,2 21 1849
5 Larasser Florian H-LPA 179,6 178,2 12 179,9
6 Eberl Andreas H-LPA 178,0 178,0 10 180,4
7 Gauster Franz H-LPA 176,5 174,4 14 176,1
8 Brandlhuber Konrad H-LPA 175,2 172,7 18 178,2
9 Fischer Anton H-LPA 173,9 169,6 17 175,4
10 Schmid Gunther H-LPA 173,2 169,8 16 176,6
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* Schiefdsaison 2015/16 *
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* Schutzenklasse LPB *
Ahkkkkhkhkhkkdddhkhkhkhkhkdkddkdhhkhkdkkx*x

NAME KL_LP LP_VM LP_VMTOT LPT LPVOR
1 Thalmaier Markus H-LPB 184,2 181,2 19 178,9
2 Betz Christian H-LPB 179,9 177,3 19 171,6
3 Hundschell Ulli H-LPB 179,4 175,4 23 177,7
4 Grimmeisen Winfried H-LPB 172,2 169,8 19 169,0
5 Schwanhauser Bernd H-LPB 166,0 163,2 13 170,3
6 Haslberger Anton H-LPB 164,9 160,6 14 162,6
7 Obermeier Hans H-LPB 140,0 140,0 10 152,3
Larasser Stephan H-LPB 1710 171,0 1 169,5
Grafier Michael H-LPB 156,7 156,7 3 0,0
Grafder Wolfgang H-LPB 156,7 156,7 3 0,0
Braun Oliver H-LPB 154,0 154,0 2 169,3
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* Schiefdsaison 2015/16 *

kkhkkkkkkkkkkkkhkkhkkkkkkkhkkkkk*k

*  Jugendklasse LP *
kkhkkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkkkhkhkhkhkkhkkdhhkdhkkhkkkkkk

NAME KL_LP LP_VM LP_VMTOT LPT LPVOR
1 Frank Markus HJ-LP 154,2 147,0 21 138,0

Lohmaier Christian HJ-LP 155,6 155,6 5 157,0
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* Schiefdsaison 2015/16 *
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* Damenklasse LG *
khkkkhkhkhkhkhkdddhkhkhkhkhkdkddkdhhkhkhkkk*x

NAME KL_LG LG_VM LG_VMTOT LGT LGVOR
1 Obermaier Johanna D-LG 191,2 189,5 15 188,5
2 Brandstetter Monika D-LG 191,0 188,5 15 189,4
3 Bachmeier Monika D-LG 188,7 187,3 12 188,1
4 Lohmaier Lisa D-LG 184,2 183,2 13 187,4
5 Thalmaier Elisabeth D-LG 164,5 164,5 10 170,0
6 Hunermund Viktoria D-LG 162,1 159,6 14 163,3
7 Obermaier Barbara D-LG 149,8 145,9 13 138,5

Gaigl Birgit D-LG 195,0 195,0 2 189,0

Haslberger Marianne D-LG 147,0 147,0 2 0,0
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* Schiefdsaison 2015/16 *
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* Damenklasse LP *
Ahkkkkhkhkhkkdddhkhkhkhkhkdkddkdhhkhkdkkx*x

NAME KL_LP LP_VM LP_VMTOT LPT LPVOR
1 Haslberger Marianne D-LP 175,0 173,9 12 177,5
2 Schmid Janette D-LP 160,0 1554 14 155,6
3 Obermaier Barbara D-LP 156,9 1514 18 1414
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* Schiefdsaison 2015/16 *
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* Kombination Herren *
khkkkhkkhhkkkhdhdhhkhkhkkhkdhkhdhhkkhkkhkhkhdidihkkk

NAME KOMBI
1 Landkammer K. H. 376,2
2 Brandlhuber Konrad 372,2
3 Eberl Andreas 370,7
4 Fischer Anton 365,6
5 Hundschell Ulli 347,9
6 Obermeier Hans 330,4
7 Obermaier Barbara 3011
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TEAM-Schiel3en 2016

Platz | Name Vorname |LG/LP|Teiler | Name Vorname |LG/LP | Teiler | Gesamt
1 |Obermaier Johanna |LG 34,4 | Kirzeder Franz LG 12,3 46,7
2 |Bachmeier Monika LG 13,6 | Hundschell | Ulli LP 65,8 79,4
3 |Bachmeier Katharina | LGA 74,4 | Braun Oliver LG 21,4 95,8
4 | Landkammer Karl-Heinz | LGA 52,2 | Eberl Andreas |LG 441 96,3
5 | Brandlhuber Annemarie | LGA 57,7 | Deml Simon LGA 40,8 98,5
6 | Lohmaier Lisa LG 63,6 | Sohl Markus LG 50,2 113,8
7 |Pilz Franz LGA 78,9 | Gaigl Birgit LG 48,1 127,0
8 | Brandlhuber Konrad LGA 3,9 | Larasser Florian LP 126,0 129,9
9 | Frank Markus LP 67,0 | Obermeier |Hans LGA 79,3 146,3
10 |Frank Bernhard |LG 19,1 | Schmid Ginther |LP 133,6 152,7
11 | Schwanhéuser | Bernd LP 161,8 | Gliicks Fee 0,0 161,8
12 | Thalmaier Georg LGA 28,3 | Hundschell |Josef LG 159,8 188,1
13 |Deml Resi LGA 167,5 | Bachmeier |Peter LGA 27,0 1945
14 |Hianermund Viktoria LG 159,2 | Deml Florian LG 47,5 206,7
15 |Haslberger Marianne |LP 142,5 | Thalmaier |Markus |LP 89,8 232,3
16 | Obermaier Barbara LP 159,5 | Gauster Franz LP 91,9 251,4
17 |Fischer Maxi LG 86,9 | Betz Christian |LP 164,6 251,5
18 | Sohl Bernhard |LG 219,5 | Larasser Christian |LP 41,7 261,2
19 | Schmid Janette LP 402,8 | Fischer Anton LG 27,4 430,2




